
CAFE & FOOD

mar(ea)

Minimum card spend $300



drinks

make it cold for extra $5

COFFEE

Espresso doppio
Americano
Cappuccino 
Mocha 
Flat White 
Macchiato 
Latte 
Vietnamese 
Caramel Macchiato
Carajillo 
Black Honey Iced
Cold Brew 
Affogato

$40
$50
$55
$70
$45
$45
$60
$65
$65
$130
$65
$60
$75

Tea Bar

green 
rooibos 
berry´s tizana 
black 
english breakfast 
black iced tea
magic potion 
rose garden
bright orange
masala chai

$50
$55
$55
$55
$55
$60
$65
$65
$65
$55

specials

chocolate 
matcha latte
matchajito 
chai latte 
taro latte 
golden milk
kombucha 
tropic chai 
super shot 
orange juice 
argentinean mate
frappuccino 
felix schorle

$65
$80
$70
$60
$80
$80
$90
$70
$90
$50
$40
$75
$80

EXTRAS:  
Soy, oat, almond, and coconut milk for $15
coffee shot $20
Vanilla syrup, hazelnut, caramel for $15

smoothies

$110SELVA
(pineapple, cactus, spinach,
ginger, celery, parsley)

PROTEIN
(banana, almond cream,
granola, vanilla)

CANARIO
(pineapple, mango, ginger,
turmeric, orange, coconut milk)

GREEK
(banana, blackberry, yogurt)

MAREA
(pineapple, banana, blueberry
spirulina)

$135

$110

$110

$120



Large fruit plate:  assortment of fruit,  yogurt
and homemade granola (a small bowl for $65)

Shakshuka: sautéed bell peppers and tomatoes,
two poached eggs,  and sourdough bread

Brioche toast:  mix of avocado and hard-boiled
eggs,  cherry tomatoes,  balsamic,  almonds,  and
sprouts (change to sourdough for an extra $25)

miousli:  oats,  yogurt without sugar,  honey,
homemade granola, apple,  blueberrys

Green salad: a mix of leaves,  cucumber,  celery,
green beans,  avocado, sprouts,  pumpkin seeds,
parsley,  and garlic vinaigrette

Sweet potato salad:  sweet potato, quinoa,
avocado, mixed of leaves,  hard-boiled egg, toast
chickpeas

$120

$140

$140

$110

$150

$160

SMOOTHIE BOWLS

favorite:  açaí,  banana, berries,  coconut milk
topping :  kiwi,  blueberries,  granola, chia

Pazcuarito: cinnamon, banana, activated
charcoal,  almond cream, and dates
Topping :  almonds,  quinoa puffs,  strawberries 

sky:  pineapple,  mango, banana, blue spirulina
topping :  strawberries,  oranges,  blueberrys,
amaranth, pumpkin seeds

$170

$150

$160

EATS
LIGHT BITES

“perfect to start your day”



EATS
HEARTY PLATES

“more filling options”

SIDES:

Gouda cheese
goat cheese
Manchego
cream cheese
Black Forest ham
bacon
Serrano ham
salmon
egg

Brioche
sourdough 
bagel 
gluten-free bread
avocado
béchamel
jam
chocolate
ice cream

$35
$35
$35
$25
$30
$30
$40
$60
$20

$25
$25
$25
$35
$30
$20
$25
$25
$25

Classic croissant: Scrambled egg, bacon,
lettuce,  tomato & cheese

$145

Croissant Madame: A delicious combination of
Black Forest ham, cheese,  and tomato, all
drizzled with béchamel sauce,  topped off with a
fried egg and a side of house salad

$165

Mushroom-Cheese Sandwich: Brioche bread,
garlic mushrooms,  goat cheese,  Spanish
Manchego cheese,  Mayo-mustard, and a salad of
celery and pickle radishes

$185

Salmon Bagel:  Cream cheese,  salmon, capers,  red
onion, and a side of house salad

$190

Huevos:  2  eggs cooked your way, bacon,
sourdough bread, avocado, and a side salad

$130

Serrano omelet:  2 eggs,  Serrano ham,
caramelized apple,  goat cheese,  mixed leaves

$200

Jerry 's sandwich: sourdough bread, avocado,
hard-boiled egg, sprouts,  tomato

$150



french toast:  
brioche loaf,  homemade gelato,
blueberrys,  coulish

croissant for the soul:  
cream cheese with jam or chocolate

banana bread plain

choco chips cookies

traditional argentinean alfajor

Artisan cake (ask about the flavors)  

$150

$100

$35

$35

$70

$30

EATS
SWEET TREAst

“because life needs sweetness”

kitchen open to 8 AM - 3:30 PM

thank’s for coming!


